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Name

Muhammad Kashif
Muhammad Usman Zafar
Hamad-Ur-Rahman

Musfirah Binte Tariq

Azhar Muhammad

Ammad Ahmad

Muhammad Shoaib Masood
Tasadug Hussain

Mohsin Raza

Shahbaz Sabir

Muhammad Amir Mujeeb
Muhammad Abdullah Qureshi
Hafiz Syed Muhammad Abdullah
Muhammad Jahangeer
Abdul Rauf Khan
Muhammad Tariq Azeem Saroya
Rao Muhammad Imran
Kaleem Ullah

Muhammad Ahmad Prince
Muhammad Atif Hanif
Muhammad Ahmed Aziz
Muhammad Mudassar Hanif
Muhammad 'Razim Razi
Muzzammil Aziz Johar
Muhammad Usman Javed
Laeeq Ahmad

Muhammad Arif
Muhammad Nouman-Ul-Haq
Muhammad Akmal

Faizan Baig

Muhammad Faisal Munir
Sohail Naseem

Awais Kamran

Hafiz Muhammad Majid Hussain
Khagan Ibrahim Awan
Usman Saleem

Hamad Bilal

Haris Mueen Khan

Shahzaib

Rehmat Ali

CNIC

3120178425189
3120260406745
3630268503935
3120284343010
3630240196853
3120216707385
3120278930099
3120214105173
3120280312867
3120206905489
3120525137579
3120270222051
3120282505691
3120272101765
3120247932607
6110155216229
3620270218987
3120235313121
3110414686601
3120205458525
3130289961883
3120284256763
3120202573083
3630224562333
3120254340791
3120206711769
3620178538551
3120284305873
3660123496249
3120227378623
3120238160469
3120205189391
3120261845317
3120270449291
3120231749749
3120239748153
3630298847505
3630247009529
3630489537851
3620116559251

Marks / 60
40.00
40.00
38.00
37.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
2.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
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